
Revised March 7, 2024 

PLEASE MARK YOUR CALENDAR . . . 
 

 

 

MARCH 

Mon, Mar 4 Policy M.S Library 5:00 p.m.  Jennings (chair) 

     Carstensen 

     Gauger 

     Iausly 

     Cates (alternate) 

Mon, Mar 4 Community Meeting 

 River Valley Referendum H.S. Cafeteria 6:00 p.m. 

 (same night as 

 HS Pops Concert which starts at 7 pm) 

 

Mon, Mar 18 Buildings/Grounds M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Iausly (chair) 

Tues, Mar 5     Minich 

     Maier 

     Carstensen 

     Bettinger (alternate) 

 

Fri, Mar 8 End of Quarter 3 

 

Mon, Mar 11 Budget/ERC  M.S. Library  5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

     Young 

     Maier 

     Gauger 

     Carstensen (alternate) 

 

Tues, March 12 Loren at Town of Troy  7:30 pm 

 

Wed, March 13 Loren at Town of Buena Vista  7:00 pm 

 

Wed, March 13 Tentative –who? at Village of Plain 

 (was offered Public Comments only) 7:00 pm 

 

Thur, Mar 14 Board Meeting  M.S. Library 7:00 p.m.  Full Board 

 

Mon, Mar 18 Loren at Arena Historians Grandma Mary’s 1:30 p.m. 

 

Thurs, Mar 21 Community Meeting 

 River Valley Referendum  M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. 

 

Mon-Fri, 

Mar 25-29 Spring Break NO SCHOOL 

 

 

APRIL 

Mon, Apr 1 Policy M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Jennings (chair) 

     Carstensen 

     Gauger 

     Iausly 

     Cates (alternate) 

 

Tues, Apr 2 Referendum Election and School Board Election 

 

Mon, Apr 8 Budget/ERC  M.S. Library  5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

     Young 

     Maier 

     Gauger 

     Carstensen (alternate) 

 

Thu, Apr 11 Board Meeting  M.S. Library 7:00 p.m.  Full Board 

 

Mon, Apr 15  Curriculum/Instruction M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Cates (chair) 

      Young 

     Iausly 

     Minich  

     Jennings (alternate) 

Fri, April 19 Teacher Inservice NO SCHOOL 


